Relatério Geral - ELITE - Masculino

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

2

12

7

13

11

Nome
FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACHARIAS
felipe josé
SERGIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
rogerio silva
WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA

WELLINGTON SANTOS CONCEIGAO

XTERRA DUATHLON

= £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

36
31
29
38
34
37

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

Tempo
02:57:52
02:59:32
03:02:35
03:14:08
03:23:42

03:25:53

Pagina:

Liquido
02:57:52
02:59:31
03:02:34
03:14:08
03:23:41

03:25:52



